
HOKKAIDO
NOODLE AND ROLL

•  A S I A N  F U S I O N  C U I S I N E  •

405 Bloomfield Ave, Caldwell NJ 07006

www.hokkaidoroll.com

BUSINESS HOURS:
Monday: Closed

Tuesday-Sunday: 11 am - 9 pm

WE DELIVER
(Within 3 miles • Min: $25) 

(862) 702-3817
(862) 702-3818

TEL: 

SCAN TO VIEW MENU ONLINE



Menu
A P P E T I Z E R S

R A M E N  B O W L S

Ramen

Pork can be replaced with chicken.  Rice noodles available for gluten-free option.

House Special Ramen Pork Shio Ramen

Spicy Tonkotsu Ramen Shoyu Ramen

Original Tonkotsu Ramen Beef Ramen

Spicy Miso Ramen Seafood Ramen

Miso Ramen Vegetarian Miso Ramen

7 hour chicken broth, topped with light spicy
braised beef, celery, hard boiled egg, bean
sprouts, savory sauce with sesame seeds and
scallions.

10-12 hour pork broth, braised pork belly, hard
boiled egg, scallions, wood ear mushrooms,
bamboo shoots, naruto, broccoli, bean sprouts,
topped with sesame seeds.

10-12 hour pork broth, braised pork belly, hard
boiled egg, scallions, wood ear mushrooms,
bamboo shoots, naruto, broccoli, bean sprouts,
savory spicy sauce topped with sesame seeds.

7 Hour chicken broth, with chasu braised pork
belly, hard boiled egg, scallions, wood ear
mushrooms, bamboo shoots, naruto, broccoli,
bean sprouts, savory sauce and sesame seeds.

10-12 hour pork broth, braised pork belly, hard
boiled egg, scallions, wood ear mushrooms,
bamboo shoots, naruto, broccoli, bean sprouts,  
topped with sesame seeds.

7 hour chicken broth, topped with beef, hard
boiled egg,  scallions, wood eat mushroom,
bamboo shoots, naruto, broccoli, bean sprouts,,
savory sauce topped with sesame seeds.

7 hour chicken broth, chopped spicy pork,
cabbage, corn, hard boiled egg, scallions, wood
ear mushrooms, broccoli, and bean sprouts,
topped with sesame seeds.

7 hour chicken broth, topped with squid, clam,
shrimp, crab stick, fish cake, scallion, wood ear
mushroom, bean sprouts, topped with sesame
seeds.

7 hour chicken broth, chopped pork, cabbage,
corn, hard boiled egg, scallions, and wood ear
mushrooms, broccoli, and bean sprouts, topped
with sesame seeds.

Vegetarian miso broth, cabbage, corn,
edamame, hard boiled egg, scallions, wood, ear
mushrooms, bamboo shoots, seaweed salad,
carrots, tofu, shibazuke, bean sprouts, topped
with sesame seeds.

$17.50 $15.50

$15.50 $15.50

$15.50 $16.50

$15.50 $16.50

$15.50 $15.50

Hokkaido Noodle and Roll

Take a Bao  Confucius Nachos JK Rowling Fries
A pair of steamed buns with
pork, shrimp, or chicken with
teriyaki sauce, spicy mayo,

lettuce, and peanuts

Spicy tuna, guacamole,
mango, pepper jack cheese,
tempura crunch with spicy
mayo and teriyaki sauce.

Japanese, Korean style french
fries with pork belly, kimchi

with cheese, spicy mayo and
teriyaki sauce.

$8.00$8.00 $7.50

Edamame

Seaweed Salad

Kani Su

Tako Su

$5.00

$5.00

$5.95

$8.95

Shrimp Shumai

Chicken Gyoza

Vegetable Gyoza

Chicken and Pork
Gyoza

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Salmon Skewer

Takoyaki

Popcorn Chicken

Miso Soup

$6.50

$7.00

$6.00

$2.50

HOKKAIDO
Noodle and Roll

CONSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOOD BORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.



Sushi

Menu H O K K A I D O  S P E C I A L  R O L L S

Bloomfield Roll

New York Roll

Caldwell Roll

Philadelphia Roll

Chef Special Roll

Playboy Roll

Crazy Tuna Roll

Red Dragon Roll

Eel Dragon Roll

Rainbow Roll

Shrimp tempura topped with spicy tuna, spicy
mayo, and eel sauce.

Spicy salmon inside. Salmon and avocado on top.

Eel, sweet potato.  Crab stick and eel sauce on top.

Smoked salmon, pickled red cucumber, oshinko with
cream cheese, masago, spicy mayo and sriracha sauce.

Spicy tuna, avocado, and cream cheese with spicy
mayo and eel sauce. Deep fried. 

Shrimp tempura inside. Spicy tuna and avocado on
top with spicy mayo and wasabi mayo.

Spicy tuna, avocado topped with pepper tuna, spicy
mayo, sriracha sauce, and jalapeno pepper.

Spicy tuna inside.  Fresh tuna and avocado on top.

Shrimp tempura, mango.  Eel and eel sauce on top.

Crab stick, avocado, and cucumber inside.  Fresh
salmon, tuna, and white tuna on top.

$13.50

$13.95

$14.95

$12.95

$13.50

$13.95

$14.95

$14.95

$13.95

$14.45

Angel Roll

New Jersey Roll

Salmon, avocado, and crab inside.  White tuna and
masago on top.

Salmon, crab stick, and tempura crunch inside,
topped with avocado, eel sauce, and spicy mayo.

$14.50

$13.95

Golden Hawaii Roll

Volcano Roll

Shrimp tempura and mango, topped with crab stick,
spicy mayo, eel sauce, tempura crunch, and masago.

Salmon inside and spicy tuna on top with masago,
spicy mayo, and eel sauce.  Deep fried. 

$13.95

$15.95

Hokkaido Roll

Wasabi Roll

Fresh salmon, tuna, oshinko, and cucumber. Soy wrap.

Spicy tuna inside and avocado on top with wasabi
mayo and spicy mayo.  No rice. 

$14.95

$13.95

Yellow Dragon Roll
Salmon and crab sticks inside, topped with mango,
wasabi mayo, and eel sauce.

$13.95

Tuna Roll

Salmon Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll

$6.95

$6.95

$7.50

$7.50

Eel Avocado Roll

California Roll

Alaska Roll

Salmon Skin Roll

$7.50

$6.45

$7.50

$6.45

Spider Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll

Chicken Tempura Roll

Sweet Potato Tempura Roll

$8.95

$7.50

$7.00

$5.00

Shrimp Cucumber Roll

Shrimp Asparagus Roll

Shrimp Avocado Roll Vegetable Roll

$7.45

$7.45

$7.45 $5.45

Boston Roll

White Tuna Roll

Sunshine Roll

Spicy Crab Roll

$7.00

$6.95

$7.50

$6.45

Tuna Avocado Roll $7.45

Salmon Avocado Roll $7.45

Crab Sticks Shrimp

Eel Tako (Octopus)

Pepper Tuna Tamago

Salmon Tuna

$4.00 $4.50

$6.00 $5.50

$6.00 $4.00

$6.00 $5.95

S A S H I M I  A N D  N I G I R I

Smoked Salmon $6.00 White Tuna $6.00

Each order is two pieces.

S U S H I  R O L L S



Menu
H I B A C H I  N O O D L E S

S I G N A T U R E  B U R R I T O S

STEP 1: CHOOSE A DIRECTION
Sushi Burrito

Chicken Noodles

Vegetable NoodlesPork Katsu Noodles

Lobster Noodles

Shrimp Noodles Combo Noodles

Beef Noodles Special Combo Noodles
Scallop Noodles

Combo of two from chicken, beef, or shrimp

Chicken, shrimp, and beef

$16.95

$11.50$17.95

$27.95

$19.95 $21.95

$21.95 $27.95
$23.95

Hibachi and Poke

Includes broccoli, onions, carrots, and mushrooms

Poke Salad Bowl Poke Rice Bowl Half Salad/Half Rice Bowl

STEP 2: CHOOSE A RICE
White Rice Multigrain Rice

(soy wrap +$1)

skip for salad bowl

STEP 3: CHOOSE A PROTEIN
Spicy Yellowfin Tuna Fresh Scottish Salmon Grilled Chicken Shrimp Tempura
Ahi Tuna (+$3) Baked Salmon Pork Katsu Braised Pork
Crab Sticks Tempura Eggplant Tempura Sweet Potato

STEP 4: CHOOSE TOPPINGS 
Cucumber Romaine Lettuce Pickled Red Cucumber Tamago
Carrots Purple Cabbage Oshinko Mango
Guacamole Asparagus Kimchi

maximum of 4, +$0.50 per extra

Seaweed Salad Edamame Avocado (+$1)
Masago
Grilled Portobello

Pickled Ginger

STEP 5: CHOOSE SAUCES
Teriyaki Sauce Peanut Sauce Miso Sauce Ginger Dressing
Spicy Mayo Sriracha Ketchup Wasabi Mayo Wasabi Soy Vinaigrette 

maximum of 2, +$0.50 per extra

STEP 6: CHOOSE ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
Sesame Seeds Peanuts Seaweed Powder Inspirational Mix
Tempura Crunch Fried Onions Seaweed Strips

American Dream Roll Edison Roll
Spicy tuna, cucumber, guacamole, mango, romaine
lettuce, tempura crunch, and spicy mayo.

Lincoln Roll
Shrimp tempura, guacamole, cucumber, oshinko,
romaine lettuce, and teriyaki sauce.

Picasso Roll
Crab sticks, guacamole, cucumber, romaine lettuce,
mango, and spicy mayo.

Ford Roll
Fresh salmon, cucumber, asparagus, guacamole, pickled
red cucumber, fried onions, and sriracha ketchup.

Baked salmon, cucumber, asparagus, kimchi, pickled red
cucumber, fried onions, and miso sauce.

Einstein Roll
Pork katsu, cucumber, purple cabbage, tamago, pickled
red cucumber, and teriyaki sauce.

Franklin Roll
Grilled chicken, romaine, lettuce, cucumber, guacamole,
carrots, fried onions, and peanut sauce.

Gandhi Roll
Tempura eggplant, cucumber, guacamole, tamago,
romaine lettuce, peanuts, and peanut sauce.

Can also be made as rice bowl or salad bowl

+$2.00 per extra

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N
$11.95

HOKKAIDO
Noodle and Roll


